Annexure -7
Name of the corporate debtor: Oliver Engineering Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 26/04/2022 ; List of creditors as on: 31/05/2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

S.No. Details of Claimant Details of claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount of [ Amount of any | Amountof | Amountof |Remarks,
Contingent [ mutual dues, Claimnot | claimunder | ifany

Claim that may be set [ admitted verification

Department Government | Identification Date of Claimed |Amount of claim| Nature of |Amount covered Amount Wether % of voting

No. Receipt amount Admitted Claim by security Covered by | Related Party | share in COC,
interest Guarantee or Not if applicable
CGST DIVISION THROUGH ASSISTANT
1 COMMISSIONER, RAJPURA Central 5/23/2022 116,884,598 116,884,598 | GST Dues - No NA - - -
Government NA
TOTAL 116,884,598 116,884,598




